Stichting Vriendev vav

de Gelderse Molenw

Mutatie bestuursrekening SVGM

Beginsaldo

Drukkosten + verzending

Excursie

Fotowerk

Algemene kosten

ABN/Amro
Easyhosting
Eindsaldo

Totaal

€4.454,49
€ 1.165,00
€ 156,63
€ 749,84
€ 252,15

€70,00

€ 6.937,88

€ 13.785,99

donaties

advertenties

excursie

diversen

€ 3.682,41

€8.501,25
€ 688,33
€ 910,00

€4,00

€ 13.785,99



Stichting Vriendev vav
de Gelderse Molevw

Winst en verliesrekening 2015

Opbrengsten
Bestuursrekening SVGM €10.103,58
Spaarrekening € 492,91

€ 10.596,49
Kosten €6.848,11
Resultaat € 3.748,38

Balans per 31-12-2015

Activa
Bestuursrekening SVGM €6.377,88
Spaarrekening SVGM € 31.947,73

totaal € 38.325,61




